
Algarve Classic Festival
Autódromo Internacional Algarve

VISA FPAK Nº290

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60
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11:47:12
12:12:31
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Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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21 October 2018
Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.

HGPCA FORMULA 1  Pre-1966 - Race 2

238Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
 / 

22 12Peter Horsman 2:05.264 Lotus 18/21 12 25:18.92110 132,33
73 7bTom Dark 2:05.208 Cooper T51 12 25:26.18910 131,70
91 10Chris Drake 2:05.296 Cooper T71/73 12 25:28.97811 131,46
66 11Sid Hoole 2:07.687 Cooper T66 F1 12 26:03.4515 128,56
42 9James Willis 2:11.040 Cooper T45 12 27:00.00911 124,07
248 6Klaus Lehr 2:15.120 Maserati 250F CM5 12 27:29.6283 121,84
19 5Paul Grant 2:16.854 Cooper Bristol Mk 2 3/52 11 25:30.9828 120,34
11 1John Gillett 2:52.247 MG K3 9 26:12.2773 95,88
1 7aMiles Griffiths (Philip Walker) 2:03.467 Lotus 16 368 4 8:16.9342 134,82

from
Lap to Lap#

Leader history during the Heat

1 Miles Griffiths (Philip Walker)1 4  Lotus 16 3681
22 Peter Horsman5 12  Lotus 18/212

lap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

1 Miles Griffiths (Philip Walker)  Lotus 16 3682:05.232 11:49:1811
1 Miles Griffiths (Philip Walker)  Lotus 16 3682:03.467 11:51:2122

 / 

Summary of best laptimes per class

11 1John Gillett 2:52.247 3 97,25 MG K3
91 10Chris Drake 2:05.296 11 133,69 Cooper T71/73
66 11Sid Hoole 2:07.687 5 131,18 Cooper T66 F1
22 12Peter Horsman 2:05.264 10 133,72 Lotus 18/21
19 5Paul Grant 2:16.854 8 122,40 Cooper Bristol Mk 2 3/52
248 6Klaus Lehr 2:15.120 3 123,97 Maserati 250F CM5
1 7aMiles Griffiths (Philip Walker) 2:03.467 2 135,67 Lotus 16 368
73 7bTom Dark 2:05.208 10 133,78 Cooper T51
42 9James Willis 2:11.040 11 127,83 Cooper T45
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Algarve Classic Festival
Autódromo Internacional Algarve

VISA FPAK Nº290

# Laps in
the lead#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

822 Peter Horsman1
41 Miles Griffiths (Philip Walker)2
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